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TAHTISADE 25.-26.11.2023

7

Taitajat ei axel, synt. 2012 tai myoh.
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Nimi

Paakkinen Maria *
Paitsola Ella *
Vuorinen Heta *
Sarmaste Emily

Uusimaki Anastasia *

Kylldnen Aliisa *
Kaipiainen Helmi
Tiitinen Lumi *
Kolehmainen Julia
Lahteenméaki Aada
Makynen Milja
Zudova Aleksandra
Karja Ninja
Karvonen Rania
Rannikko Helmi
Nikkinen Mila
Viitasalo Olivia
Taskinen Sofia
Bun Julia
Kolehmainen Lilja
Mastola Saaga
Niskanen Desiré

Seura
LOoTTA
KeLS
KeLS
ETK
HyTL
VTL
ETK
LT
NTL
LT
NTL
KaTa
KaTa
KeLS
HTA
NTL
VTL
HyTL
HyTL
HyTL
HyTL
PTL

Pisteet

45,67
44,67
43,33
43,00
39,33
39,33
39,00
38,00
36,00
35,00
34,67
34,00
33,00
31,00
30,67
30,67
30,00
29,33
28,67
28,67
28,00
22,67

*ETELA-kilpailualueen Tahticup-loppukilpailupaikka

KERAVAN
enerqQla

pl

pl

mus

Erikoismaininta

Vauhdikas yhdistelmapiruetti



